o
HALTON

BOROUGH COUNCIL

Parks and Countryside Service
Proposed Facility Charges 2009/10

Summer Games

Bowling Casual Hire (4 hours)
Bowling Green Hire (Alternate)
Bowling Green Hire (Weekly)

Cricket B/B Hire
Cricket Casual
Winter Games

Adult B/B Pitch Hire (Alternate)
Adult B/B Pitch Hire (Weekly)
Adult Casual Hire

Junior B/B Pitch Hire* (Alternate)
Junior B/B Pitch Hire* (Weekly)

Mini Soccer B/B Hire*

Junior Casual Hire

Adult Floodlit Grass Training 12 weeks
Junior Floodlit Grass Training 12 weeks
Adult Baseball Field (Annual)
Junior Baseball Field (Annual)

Meeting Room Hire
2.7

Half Day Hire

Full Day Hire
Allotments
Allotment Plot

Environmental Education

Halton Schools
Out of Borough Schools (per pupil)

Notes

08/09

Price

Free
Free
Free
185.00
62.00

360.00
720.00
72.00
195.00*
390.00*
129.00*
31.00
140.00
70.00
1195.00
597.00

26.00
41.00

29.00

Free
3.00

* Presently provided Free of charge for competitive sport

09/10

Price

Free
Free
Free
190.00
65.00

370.00
740.00
80.00
200.00*
400.00*
135.00"
33.00
160.00
80.00
1230.00
615.00

30.00
45.00

30.00

Free
3.00



